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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

НОВОСЕЛЕЦ Маргарита САМ  0  3  1  V 0.250 -4 8 4

СТРОКИНА Варвара САМ  V  V  2  V 0.750 9 14 2

ГРИБКОВА Устинья САМ  V  1  0  V 0.500 -2 9 3

ВИКАРЧУК Александра САМ  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 16 1

ШИШКИНА Алиса САМ  0  0  0  0 0.000 -16 0 5

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГУРЬЯНОВА Варвара САМ  V  0  V  2  1 0.400 -3 11 4

ЛОЩИНИНА Мария САМ  2  0  1  0  2 0.000 -15 5 6

ТАТАРНИКОВА Алина САМ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1

УЗИНГИНА Анна САМ  0  V  0  0  0 0.200 -13 4 5

БУРЦЕВА Ярослава САМ  V  V  2  V  1 0.600 5 15 3

СТАРОВА Арина САМ  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 9 17 2

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛЫСАК Ася САМ  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -20 0 6

КРЕСТИНА Марина САМ  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 12 17 2

ЯНКИНА Станислава САМ  V  0  V  V  V 0.800 7 16 3

ШПУНТОВА Кристина САМ  V  1  1  V  1 0.400 -3 11 4

ЗИМИНА Елизавета САМ  V  0  1  2  0 0.200 -9 7 5

КИМ Елизавета САМ  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 13 19 1
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ТАТАРНИКОВА Алина САМ 1.000 17 20 квалифицирован

2 ВИКАРЧУК Александра САМ 1.000 13 16 квалифицирован

3 КИМ Елизавета САМ 0.800 13 19 квалифицирован

4 КРЕСТИНА Марина САМ 0.800 12 17 квалифицирован

5 СТАРОВА Арина САМ 0.800 9 17 квалифицирован

6 ЯНКИНА Станислава САМ 0.800 7 16 квалифицирован

7 СТРОКИНА Варвара САМ 0.750 9 14 квалифицирован

8 БУРЦЕВА Ярослава САМ 0.600 5 15 квалифицирован

9 ГРИБКОВА Устинья САМ 0.500 -2 9 квалифицирован

10 ГУРЬЯНОВА Варвара САМ 0.400 -3 11 квалифицирован

10 ШПУНТОВА Кристина САМ 0.400 -3 11 квалифицирован

12 НОВОСЕЛЕЦ Маргарита САМ 0.250 -4 8 квалифицирован

13 ЗИМИНА Елизавета САМ 0.200 -9 7 квалифицирован

14 УЗИНГИНА Анна САМ 0.200 -13 4 квалифицирован

15 ЛОЩИНИНА Мария САМ 0.000 -15 5 квалифицирован

16 ШИШКИНА Алиса САМ 0.000 -16 0 квалифицирован

17 ЛЫСАК Ася САМ 0.000 -20 0 квалифицирован

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2022-12-26 17:47


	Untitled
	Untitled

